Hindupat Institute of Teacher ._.qumzmzm. Raghogarh, Guna (Madhya Pradesh)
Academic calendar 2017 — 2018

Course:- D. El. Ed.

Year: | In Charge: Mr. Vinod Kumar Sutar (Asst. Prof.)
S. | Month & Year Activity Date And Day Sunday Holiday Weeks
No.
1L July 2017 1. Orientation Programme 01 — 08 July (Saturday-Saturday) 2,9,16,23, 30 12
2. Theory Classes 10 - 31 July (Monday- Monday) July 3,456
Total Day=31 3. Practical Work 17, 24, 31 July (Every Monday) 4,5,6
4. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 14,15,21,22,28,29 July
Working Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) 3,45
Day=26 5. World Population Day Celebration 11 July (Tuesday) T.5.=05 3
2 August 2017 1. Theory Classes 01-31 August ( Tuesday — Saturday) 6,13,20,27 7 August Raksha 6,7,8,9,10
2. Practical Works 1,8,22,29 August (Every Tuesday August Bandan 6,7,8,9,10
Total Day=31 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26 August 15 August
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) Independence 6,7,8,9,10
Working 4. Work With Community 26 August (Monday) Day 9
Day=25 5. Celeb. Krishna Janm Astmi 14 August (Monday) T.H.=02 8
6. Independence Day Celebration 15 August (Tuesday) 175.=04 8
7. Celebrating Sport Day 29 August (Tuesday) 10
3% Sept. 2017 1. Theory Classes 01-14 September (Friday - Thursday) 4,10,17,24 2 Sept. 10,11,12
2. Practical Works 5,12,19,26 Sept. (Every Tuesday Sept. Id-Ul-Zuha 11,12,13,14
Total Day=30 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 1,8,15,16,22,23,29 September 30 Sept.
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) Dashahara 10,11,12,13,14
Working 4. Workshop (Micro Teaching) 09 September (Saturday)
Day=24 5. Celebrating Teachers Day (Dr. S. iy
Radhakrishnan) 05 September (Tuesday) 13
6. Hindi Day Celebration 14 September (Thursday)
7. Pre. School Internship 15-29 September (Fri — Friday) 12,13, 14
8. Student Council Formation 20 September{Wednesday) 14
9. Celebrating Sahid Bhagat Singh
Jayanti 28 September (Thursday) T.5.=04 T.H.=02 12
4. Oct. 2017 1. Practical Works 3,10 Oct. (Every Tuesday) 1,8,15, 22,29 02 October 15,16
2. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 6,7,13,14 Oct. (Every Friday and Saturday) Oct. Gandbhi Jayanti
Total Day=31 Activity B 02 October (Monday) 05 October 15,16
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3. GandhiJayanti 24 October (Tuesday) Balmiki Jayanti 15
Working 4. Celebrating UNO Day 03- 16 Oct. (Tuesday- Monday) 17 -21 Oct. 18
Day=19 5. Pre. School Internship Count. 24-31 Oct. (Tuesday —Tuesday) Deepawali 15,16,17
6. School Internship Utsav 18,19
7. Celeb. World Teacher Day (05 06 October (Friday) T.H.=07
October) T1.5.=05 15
8. Celeb. World Student Day (15 16 October ( Monday)
October) 17
5. Nov. 2017 1. School Internship Count. 01-29 Nov.(Wednesday —Saturday) 5,12,19, 26 04 Nov. 19,20,21,22,23
2. Celeb. M. P. Sthapna Diwas 01 November (Wednesday) Nov. Guru Nanak 19
Total Day=30 3. Celebrating National Education Day Jayanti
(Molana Abul Kalam Azad) 11 November (Saturday) 21
Working 4. Bal Divas 14 November (Tuesday) T.S5.=04 T.H.=01 21
Day=25
6. Dec. 2017 1. School Internship Count 01-09 Dec. (Friday —Saturday) 3,10,17, 24,31 02 Dec. 23,24
2. Internal Exam 2017 11-17 Dec. ( Monday- Saturday) Dec. id-mila-dun - 25
Total Day=31 3. Sport & Games Inter Group nabi
Competition 18-23 Dec.(Monday-Saturday) 25 Dec. 26
Working 4. Cultural Activity Comp. 26 — 30 Dec.(Tuesday-Saturday) Marry Chrisms 27
Day=24 5. Celebrating Aids Day 01 December(Friday) T5.=05 T.H. =02 23
6. Celeb. Human Right Day (10
December) 11 December( Monday) 24
7 i Jan. 2018 1. Theory Classes 01-30 Jan. (Monday-Tuesday) 7,14,21, 28 26 Jan. 28,29,30,31,32
2. Practical Work 2,9,16,23,30 Jan.{Every Tuesday) January Republic Day 28,29,30,31,32
Total Day=31 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 5,6,12,13,19,20,27 January 31 Jan. Sant
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) Ravidas Jayanti 28,29,30,31
Working 4. Celebration Vivekanand Jayanti 12 January (Friday) 29
Day=25 5. Celebration Basant Panchami 22 January (Monday) 31
6. Celebration Shubhash Chandra Bosh TS.=04 T.H.=02
layanti 23 January (Tuesday) 31
7. Celebration National Voters Day 25 January (Thursday) 21
8. Republic Day Celebration 26 January (Friday) 31
9. Shahid Divas 30 January (Tuesday) 32
8. Feb. 2018 1. Theory Classes 01-28 Feb. (Thursday- Wednesday) 4,11,18, 25 14 Feb. 32,33,34,35,36
2. Practical Works 6,13,20,27 Feb. (Every Tuesday) February Maha Shivratri 33,35
Total Day=28 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 2,3,9,10,16,17,23,24 February
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) 31,32,33
Working 4. Work With Community camp 19-23 February (Monday -Friday)
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Day=23 5. Dayanand Sarswati Jayanti 34
Celebration 10 February (Saturday) 32
6.  Shivaji Jayanti Celebration T.H.=01
7. Celebration International Mother 19 February (Monday) T.5.=04 34
Language day 21 February (Wednesday) 34
8. Celebration National Science Day 28 February (Wednesday) 35
9. March 2018 1. Theory Classes 05-31 March (Monday -Saturday) 4,11,18, 25 02,03 March 36,37,38,39,40
2. Practical Works 6,13,20,27 March (Every Tuesday) March Holi Festival 37,38,39,40
Total Day=31 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 9,10,16,17,23,24,31 March. 19 March .
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) Chaiti Chand 36,37,38,39
Working 4. Holi Milan 01 March (Friday) 29 March 35
Day=22 5. Celebration International Women's Mahvir Jayanti
Day 08 March (Thursday) 30 March Good 36
6. Celebrating World Water Day 22 March (Thursday) Friday 39
T.5.=04 T.H.=05
10. April 2018 1. Theory Classes 02-28 April (Monday - Saturday) 1,8,15,22, 29 14 April 40,41,42,43
2. Practical Works 3,10,17,24 April (Every Tuesday) April Ambedkar Jayanti 40,41,42,43
Total Day=30 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 6,7,13,20,21,27,28 April 18 April
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) Parshuram Jayanti 40,41,42,43
Working 4. World Health Day Celebration 07 April (Saturday) 30 April 40
Day=22 5. Celebration Ambedkar Jayanti 13 April (Friday) Buddh Purnima 42
6. Celebration Earth Day (22 April) 24 April (Tuesday) T1.5.=05 T.H.=03 43
11. May 2018 1. Theory Classes 01-19 May (Tuesday- Saturday) 6,13,20, 27 44,45,46
2. Practical Works 1,8,15 May (Every Tuesday) May 44,45,46
Total Day=31 3. Sport & Games & Co-Curricular 4,5,11,12,18,19 May
Activity (Every Friday and Saturday) 44,45,46
Working 4. Internal Exam 2018 21-31 May (Tuesday-Thursday) 47,48
Day=27 5. Celebration Taigor Jayanti & Birsa
Munda Shahid Divas 09 May (Wednesday) T.5.=04 45
6. Celeb. World Bio Diversity Day 22 May (Tuesday) 47
12. June 2018 1. Remedial Classes 01-23 June (Friday — Saturday) 3,10,17, 24 16 June 48,49,50,51
2. Practical Work 5,12,19 June (Every Tuesday) June Id-Ul-Fitar 48,49,50
Total Day=30 3. Celebration Of Institute Foundation
Working Day 17 June (Sunday) 50
Day=25 4. Preparation For new Session 25 -30 June (Monday — Saturday) T.5.=04 T.H.=01 52
Note:-1. Preparation Leave as per Madhyamik Shiksha Mandal, Bhopal Exam schedule
2. Academic calendar activities are subject to minor modification depending upon actual holidays/ State Govt. Guideline. Total Working Days = 134
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